Year:

Cbserver:
WEATHER COMVENT:
cl ear,

___end

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

GENERAL

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
OBSERVATORY

42F, wi nd

37:
45:
45:
58:
09:
14:
40:
40:
56:
56:
56:
07:
07:
07:
07:
13:
13:

rose:

5-10 S

59
03
08
54
22
54
11
11
10
27
27
07
08
43
35
10
34

GMI' 2014:
GV 2014:
GV 2014:
GVl 2014:

GMI 2014
GMI 2014
GMI' 2014
GMI' 2014
GVl 2014
GV 2014
GMI 2014
GMI 2014
GMI' 2014
GMI' 2014
GVl 2014
GV 2014
GMI 2014

COWENT BY rose:

reconfi gured donme shutter
end

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

GENERAL

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

24
24
24
24
24

OBSERVATORY

22:27:01
23:10: 37
23:10: 38
23:55: 37
23:55: 39

idling comp,
___end___
Mon Aug 25 01:21:39 GMI 2014: PSPT Abort Patrol
Mon Aug 25 01:21:45 GMI 2014: PSPT Abort Patrol
Mon Aug 25 01:21:51 GMVI 2014: PSPT Abort Patrol

GV 2014:

GV 2014
GMI 2014
GMI 2014
GMI' 2014

COMVENT BY rose:
and kcor for orographic clouds

Sun Aug 24 16:23:03 GMT 2014
14 Doy: 236
rose

PSPT Start
PSPT Abort
PSPT Abort
PSPT Start

Sun Aug 24 16:23:07 GV 2014

Pat r ol
Pat r ol
Pat r ol
Pat r ol

COW Start Patrol

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

COVP End Patr ol
COWP Start Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol
COWP End Pat rol
COW Start Patrol

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
Sun Aug 24 20:13:49 GV 2014

PSPT Start

Pat r ol

COWP End Patrol
COW Start Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol
COVP End Patr ol

c:\kcor\m so-cal i brati on22deg. i ni

Sun Aug 24 23:55:44 GMI 2014



